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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.
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Antique & Art Auction
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Lot # 2
2 18K yellow gold, diamond and pearl mounted

pendant with consignors appraisal.
$750 - $1,000

$75 - $100

Lot # 3
3 Platinum & diamond star burst pendant necklace.

$800 - $1,200

1 Gold filled curved shell cameo.

Lot # 4

Lot # 5
5 Pair of 18k yellow gold and pink topaz earrings.

$200 - $400

4 14k white gold and diamond combination wedding
band set, with consignor's appraisal.

6 10k diamond cluster ring with another gold ring.
$75 - $100

$700 - $900
Lot # 294

Lot # 295
295 Pair of Gothic revival gilt metal figured

candelabra, overall height 26".
$250 - $500

294 Carved wooden polychrome decorated
"Blackamoor" wall bracket, length 20".

296 Early Victorian mahogany side chair.
$30 - $50

$200 - $300

$150 - $300

Lot # 297

Lot # 298
298 Victorian inlaid walnut credenza.

$300 - $500

297 Edwardian bone and marquetry inlaid rosewood
table top, 14" x 30".



288 Two Edwardian inlaid Mahogany Side Chairs
$150 - $300

$25 - $50

Lot # 289
289 19th century kingwood marquetry inlaid ormolu

mounted table.
$450 - $550

287 

290 Art Nouveau pierced brass desk set.
$50 - $75

Copper two handled pot.

Lot # 288

Lot # 292
292 19th century continental Burl walnut writing table

w/ ormolu mounts.
$200 - $400

$150 - $200

Lot # 293
293 George III mahogany secretaire bookcase.

$400 - $600

291 Louis XVI guilt bronze bevelled mirror.

Lot # 7

11 Ladies 14 kt. gold brooch set with ruby and
diamonds.

$750 - $1,500

8 

12 18k yellow gold ruby and gemstone ring.
$200 - $300

19k white gold and diamond wedding wedding band
set, 0.76ct, SI-2, F-G colour, with cons. app

13 Indian "Gurka" knife with ivory handle in scabbard.
$75 - $150

$750 - $1,000

14 19th century Indonesian horn and hide fan.
$20 - $40

7 14k yellow gold & diamond ring.

15 Watercolour bearing initials M.J.S. "Island
Meadow".

$20 - $40

9 10k yellow & white gold charm bracelet.

16 Watercolour signed A. Robertson, "St. Andrews".
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

17 Oil on board signed Haig, "Landscape".
$50 - $100

$400 - $500

18 Mid-Victorian mahogany dresser mirror.
$150 - $250

10 14k yellow gold and diamond ring 2.51 ct modern
square diamond with consignor's appraisal.

19 Late Victorian mahogany finish cabinet.
$50 - $100

$1,500 - $2,000

24 Etching after Joseph Pennell, 8" x 10", "St Martins
Bridge".

$50 - $100

Oil on canvas signed William Hill, 12" x 16",
"Winter Landscape-sleigh and House".

25 Framed map of North Amptonshire.
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

26 Mahogany specimen cabinet.
$150 - $250

$150 - $200

27 Pair of inlaid mahogany side chairs.
$20 - $40

22 Tabriz carpet.

28 Oil on board unsigned, 12"x10", "Dock Access".
$75 - $100

$400 - $600

29 Mahogany cased marine steering compass-Kelvin
Hughes Great Britian.

$150 - $300

20 

30 Late 17th/early 18th c. English oak work table.
$100 - $300

23 Late 19th century upholstered armchair.

31 18th. century print after Rigaud by Parr, "..Actions
in the Siege of a Place..Barcelona..".

$50 - $75

$40 - $60

32 19th. century pencil drawing signed L.B.S., 7" x 9
1/4", "Shustoke Warwickshire".

$50 - $75

Oil on board signed Ken Faulks 20"x30",
"Burgundy Abstract".

21 



36 Oil on canvas signed R.Alexander dated '96, 31" x
22 1/2", "Malahat Summer".

$50 - $75

Lot # 33

37 Pastel on paper signed Crumrine, 25" x 19",
"Alaskan Native Girl".

$25 - $50

34 

38 19th. century coloured hunting print after Henry
Alken, "The First Steeple-Chase Race".

$30 - $50

Late Victorian parlor armchair.

39 Oil on canvas signed C.H. Thompson dated 1916,
13" x 24", Bay".

$75 - $150

$30 - $40

40 Oil on board signed Leastman Coates, "Horse
Cart".

$25 - $50

33 Oak sideboard with carved panelled doors and
back splash.

41 Colour pencil drawing signed Victor Anonsen, 10"
x 13", "Stillife".

$40 - $60

35 Inlaid what-not shelf.

42 Two watercolours signed E.Graydon, one dated
1901,"Country Houses" and "Kent Gate".

$75 - $150

$50 - $100

44 Painting on paper signed R. Sherriffs Morrison, 12
1/2 x 8 " "Interior Scene".

$75 - $125

$150 - $300
Two framed etchings signed W.R. Wakefield, 7" x
9" and smaller, "Boats".

$50 - $100

$75 - $125

51 Set of six Victorian balloon back dining chairs.
$200 - $400

$200 - $300

52 Victorian mahogany keywind extending dining
room table with two leaves.

$300 - $500

47 Fold over games table.

53 Oil on canvas unsigned, 10"x12" "Mauve
Abstract".

$75 - $100

$50 - $100

54 Heavily carved Victorian side chair.
$50 - $100

45 

55 Four pieces of "brown ware" including bean pot,
19th.cen ink bottle, etc.

$20 - $30

48 Upholstered ottoman.

56 Oil on board signed Ken Faulks 30"x20", "Bernie
Raffo".

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

57 Oil on board signed Ken Faulks d.2002, 20"x16",
"Portrait".

$75 - $125

Late Victorian walnut bed.

58 Late Victorian sideboard.
$100 - $200

46 

49 

59 Late Victorian hall chair.
$50 - $100

19th century fold over games table.

60 Turkoman rug.
$200 - $300

$150 - $300

Pair of 19th century French rush seat Provincial
chairs.

61 3 tier mahogany whatnot table with cupboard
below. Early 19th c.

$100 - $200

50 

Lot # 281
281 Early Victorian upholstered carved walnut parlor

armchair.
$200 - $300

280 Edwardian marquetry inlaid mahogany pedestal
jardinere, ht. 29".

282 Brass fire fender.
$50 - $100

$200 - $300

283 Small lot of Victorian china.
$20 - $40

Lot # 280
Lot # 285

285 Early Victorian Burl walnut inlaid table.
$500 - $750

$50 - $75

Lot # 286
286 Large 19th. century Staffordshire teapot-John

George Stothart 1888, overall height 15".
$200 - $300

284 Pair of large Staffordshire dogs, height 12 1/2".



267 Polychrome painted gesso icon.
$250 - $500

265 

268 Oriental Imari china plate, diameter 11".
$20 - $30

Lot of stemware.

266 

269 Burl walnut shaped brass bound tead caddy
converted into letter-desk box.

$75 - $150

Late Georgian mahogany armchairs.

270 Wemyss teapot & saucer.
$30 - $50

$100 - $150

Lot # 271
271 19th century miniature of Pauline Borghese.

$150 - $300

$10 - $20

Lot # 267

$75 - $150

272 

275 Oil on canvas signed Y. Gartua, "Isreal Mother
and Child" 23 1/2" x 36"

$100 - $200

Early blue and white bowl.

273 

276 Oil on canvas "Horses".
$25 - $50

Early blue and white box.

277 Mahogany framed, beveled edge mirror.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

278 Framed engraving signed Arthur Gresham, 8 1/2"
x 6", "The Boxer".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

279 Etching after Rembrandt 1654, 4"x5 1/2", "Christ
seated Disputing with the Doctors".

$50 - $100

274 19th. century oak cased travelling scale.

62 

65 19th century oak coffer.
$100 - $200

Pair of Georgian small brass candlesticks.

63 

Lot # 66
66 Oak coffer in the 17th c. English manner.

$200 - $400

Lithograph signed Walt Kuhn, 17" x 12 1/2",
"Cornelia".

67 Sarouk runner.
$100 - $200

$300 - $500

68 Mashad carpet.
$200 - $400

$15 - $30

69 Fire screen with needlepoint panel.
$100 - $200

64 Watercolour signed H.S., "Stillife".

70 Victorian pedestal table.
$50 - $75

$20 - $40

Set of six Chinese armchairs.

73 Oil on board signed Ken Faulks d.1998, 16"x12",
"Lady in Green".

$100 - $150

$300 - $500

74 19th century upholstered settee.
$100 - $300

Lot # 71

75 Folding tray table.
$25 - $50

72 

76 Pine doughboy.
$50 - $75

Small 19th century mahogany pembroke table.

Lot # 77
77 Heintzman mini grand piano.

$500 - $1,000

$50 - $100

71 



82 Vintage jet cross pendant.
$40 - $60

79 

83 Carved shell cameo brooch.
$40 - $60

Black walnut trestle table in 18th century Spanish
style.

84 Micro-mosaic bracelet and brooch.
$40 - $60

$200 - $300

85 Victorian buckle mounted with an agate.
$20 - $40

$15 - $30

86 Cut steel beaded purse.
$20 - $40

80 Sterling silver curb link bracelet.

87 Sterling silver heart shaped pendant locket on
chain.

$100 - $150

$40 - $60

88 Lot of silver and gold filled jewelry.
$40 - $60

78 

89 Cut steel belt.
$50 - $100

81 Vintage gilt bangle.

90 Eastern Canadian pine lap desk.
$30 - $50

$25 - $50

91 19th. century drawing signed and titled, 4 1/2" x 6
1/4", "Castle".

$25 - $50

Quebecois pine doll's crib.

Lot # 79

96 Ink and watercolor signed Ed Kornachuck dated
Feb'82, 13" x 7 1/2", "Sailboat at Dock".

$50 - $100

93 

97 Ink and watercolour signed Ed Kornachuck dated
Feb. '82, "Fishboat".

$50 - $100

Early Victorian upholstered mahogany ottoman.

98 Pair of balloon back side chairs w/ cane seats.
$50 - $75

$200 - $300

99 Small Leather Bound Chest
$40 - $60

$50 - $100

100 Edwardian inlaid mahogany writing desk.
$100 - $200

94 Kashan carpet.

101 Kelim rug.
$150 - $250

$250 - $500

102 Hamadan rug.
$50 - $100

92 

103 Watercolour signed M.K. Simmons, 15" x 22",
"Edge of Clearing, Banff Park".

$300 - $400

95 Needlepoint upholstered slipper chair.

104 Victorian balloon back side chair with needlework
upholstery.

$50 - $100

$30 - $50

105 Oil on canvas unsigned "The Church".
$40 - $60

Foilio of 18th & 19th century engravings.

Lot # 93

$100 - $150

256 Baluchi rug with pictoral hunting design dated
1367.

$100 - $200

254 

Lot # 257
257 Oak chest in 17th c. style.

$200 - $400

18th century yew and ash windsor chair.

255 

Lot # 258
258 Early Victorian burled walnut sutherland table.

$200 - $400

Kerman rug.
$100 - $200

$250 - $500

261 Pakistani Bokhara carpet.
$500 - $750

259 

262 Oil on canvas, signed Tin Yan, 12"x16", "Trawler
at Bay".

$150 - $200

15th century carved pinewood figure of a male
Saint, 30 1/2".

Lot # 260

Lot # 263
263 Pair of gilt-mounted table lamps.

$200 - $300

260 

264 Pair of 19th. century brass candlesticks, height
10 1/2".

$20 - $30

George III mahogany dumb waiter.
$200 - $300



$30 - $60

246 Ealy 20th century Bahktiari village rug.

248 19th. century copper kettle.
$25 - $50

$250 - $500

249 Oil on board signed T. Kollmar, "Dutch
Harbour"A 100/150.

$100 - $150

Lot # 246

250 Victorian chest of drawers.
$200 - $300

247 Sheraton style inlaid mahogany two handled tray.

Lot # 251

Lot # 252
252 Set of six oak side chairs, Waring & Gillow Ltd.

$250 - $500

251 Good quality five piece Reed & Barton silver
plated tea & coffee service with tray.

Lot # 253
253 Late 17th/early 18th c. oak drop leaf gate leg

table.
$250 - $500

$250 - $300

$30 - $50

George III mahogany framed gilt accented mirror.

107 

110 Oil on board signed Ed Kornachuck, 17" x 23
1/2","Hunter in Winter with Dog".

$100 - $150

Fold over tea table.

Lot # 111
111 Louis XVI style upholstered ebonized chaise.

$600 - $900

$100 - $200

112 Unsigned oil on board, 15 1/2" x 23 1/2", "Fly
Fishing in the Highlands".

$30 - $60

$100 - $150

113 Pastel signed K.Amisson dated '83, 20" x 15
1/2", "Lion".

$50 - $100

108 Watercolour signed E. Sartain, 11 1/2"x11",
"Summer Delicacy".

114 Oil on board unsigned, 24"x20" "Greenish
Buildings Abs".

$100 - $200

$50 - $75

115 Oil on board signed Ken Faulks d.1998, 24"x20",
"Lady in Blue Reading".

$100 - $150

106 

116 Oil on canvas,20"x16", "Lady In Lavender".
$100 - $150

109 Watercolour signed with initials, 20 1/4" x 13 1/4",
"Rocky Stream".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

123 Inlaid mahogany drop leaf table.
$100 - $300

$75 - $125

124 Kashan carpet.
$250 - $500

119 Fall front cabinet.

125 Oak Welsh cupboard.
$300 - $500

$40 - $60

126 African horn baton or club, length 22".
$30 - $60

117 

127 Lot of English imari pattern china.
$15 - $30

120 Pine chest of drawers.

128 Watercolour signed G.Mustafa, 19" x 14", "Jug of
Roses and a Glass of Scotch".

$75 - $125

$50 - $100

129 Watercolour signed Marion Broom, "Stillife".
$50 - $100

Watercolour signed J.B.Hance, 11 1/2" x 16 1/2",
"Mt.Rundle-Banff National Park".

130 Oak upholstered high back arm chair.
$50 - $100

118 

121 

131 Oil on board signed Don Madge,
14"x16","Landscape with Figures".

$30 - $50

Oil on canvas signed R.Alexander dated '97, 22
1/2" x 31 1/2", "Solitude Vancouver Island

132 Unsigned watercolour, 10 1/2" x 14 1/2", "Village
Street Scene-Rye 1949.

$30 - $60

$50 - $75

Mahogany hanging corner cupboard.

133 Watercolour signed E. Sartain "Flowers".
$30 - $50

134 Royal Worchester covered vase.
$30 - $50

122 Pair of mahogany balloon back chairs.



140 Oil on board signed R.(Ron) Chudley dated '98,
20" x 28", "Autumn Fulford Harbour".

$50 - $100

$30 - $60

141 Edwardian inlaid mahogany chest of drawers.
$150 - $200

$20 - $40

142 Delft painted shaped plate, diameter 7".
$75 - $125

137 Watercolour signed Donald McPherson,
"Landscape".

143 Pastel signed K.Amisson, 9" x 13", "Look What's
On T.V.".

$50 - $75

$40 - $60

144 Silkscreen signed Elton Bennett, 17" x 23", "The
Wave".

$100 - $150

135 

145 Mid Victorian mahogany cylindrical hanging
corner cupboard.

$50 - $100

138 Oil on canvas signed J.R.Martin, 10" x 8", "Sugar
Shack in Winter".

146 Oil on board signed Lars, 24" x 36", "House".
$300 - $400

$50 - $75

147 Set of five Victorian mahogany dining chairs.
$200 - $300

Austrian decorated china two handled vase with
two smaller vases.

148 Cherry drop leaf dining table.
$100 - $300

136 

139 

149 Oil on board unsigned, 20"x16", "Self-Portrait -
Kenny".

$75 - $125

Oil on canvas signed R.Alexander, 21 1/2" x 29
3/4", "Barns of Cowichan Valley".

150 Lot of pencil drawings.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

Austrian china two handled vase, height 12".

$300 - $500

Pencil sketch heightened with colour possibly
Helen Sheriden, 11 3/4" x 8 3/4", "Potato Peeler".

152 

155 19th century mahogany cabinet with glass doors.
$75 - $100

Two piece pine cupboard with glazed door.

156 Inuit soapstone carving of a hunter on ice flow
with seal, length 7".

$25 - $50

$125 - $175

157 Inuit soapstone carving of a seal signed
Akammak, length 4 1/2".

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

158 Inuit soapstone carving of a reclining walrus
signed Isa Aud, length 8 1/2".

$25 - $50

153 Pair Jacobean style oak side chairs.

159 Inuit carved ivory seal.
$50 - $75

$100 - $200

Lot # 160
160 Inuit carved soapstone face of a woman, height 3

3/4", provenance Cape Dorset 1950's.
$200 - $300

151 

161 Three small Inuit soapstone carvings including
one of bear s. E7-35.

$30 - $50

154 Mashad carpet.

230 Metal dog figured door stop.
$20 - $30

Lot # 227

231 Oil on canvas signed Will R. Millar,
d.1985,18x24,"The Last International
Fisherman's Cup Race".

$150 - $250

228 

232 Oil on canvas signed Will R. Millar, d.1991,20" x
24", "A Tune in Front of The Oul Piper".

$150 - $250

Cauldon hand painted plates.

233 Oil on canvas signed T.B.Sinclair, "A Cottage on
a Lake in Cheshire England".

$50 - $100

$20 - $40

234 Oil on board signed R.G.Folliott Stokes dated
1889, 16" x 13", "Portrait of a Young Lady"

$25 - $50

227 Continental carved oak side cabinet with
secretaire drawer.

235 Oil on canvas signed R.Alexander d.'97, 40 1/2"
x 30 1/2", "Winter Walk Goldstream Pk.".

$50 - $100

229 Silver plated three branch candelabrum.

236 Ladder-back armchair with rush seat.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

237 Watercolour signed Juan Cooper dated '64, 16" x
11", "Two Owls".

$50 - $75

$150 - $300

Four oak ladder back dining chairs with rush
seats.

$50 - $100

238 

241 Inlaid mahogany tilt-top breakfast table.
$150 - $300

Persian hand knotted Bahktiari carpet, 10'9" x
6'6"

Lot # 239

242 19th century 3pc tea set.
$20 - $40

239 

243 19th century French mahogany armoire
$200 - $400

Antique oak coffer.

244 Oil on board signed Ken Faulks d.1999, 20"x16",
"Maria's Souvlaki".

$100 - $125

$150 - $300

245 19th c. inlaid mahogany sectional dining table.
$200 - $400

$500 - $1,000

240 



218 18th century spindle back Windsor armchair.
$100 - $300

$200 - $400

219 Oak biscuit jar with plated top, mounts and
handle.

$25 - $50

217 

Lot # 220
220 Louis XV style ormolu mounted bom form

commode of small size.
$150 - $300

Watercolour signed A.E. Prangley, 5" x 8",
"Aferglow on the Dent du Midi".

Lot # 218

$20 - $30

223 Tripod side table.
$25 - $50

221 

224 19th. century bird's eye maple sewing box.
$50 - $75

Copper post horn.

Lot # 222

Lot # 225
225 18th century American cherrywood low-boy.

$250 - $500

222 

226 Late 19th century Kurdish rug.
$400 - $600

Victorian mahogany writing desk.
$150 - $250

162 

Lot # 165
165 Pine Welsh dresser.

$200 - $400

19th. century silver plated six bottle cruet.

163 

166 Lot of 19th. century French china plates.
$15 - $30

Tilt top pedestal table.

167 German Villeroy & Bosch ceramic tankard with
pewter top.

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

168 Oak biscuit barrel with plated top and handle.
$20 - $30

$30 - $60

169 German salt glazed tankard with pewter top.
$10 - $20

164 Slipper chair.

170 Watercolour possibly signed M. Haselerhave, 13
1/2" x 19", "Harvest Scene".

$75 - $150

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

171 Turkish flintlock pistol with brass and metal work
decoration, length 20".

Lot # 173
173 19th century Bedouin flintlock rifle from the

Estate of Sir Charles Augustus Tagart.
$200 - $400

$150 - $300

174 Watercolour signed E. Lewis 3.5"x6.5""The Point,
Port Renfrew".

$20 - $30

Lot # 171

175 Victorian miniature hallmarked silver vesta.
$50 - $75

Lot # 172

176 Chinese gilt decorated tortoise shell fan
$40 - $60

172 Albanian flintlock pistol with mother of pearl &
brass decoration, length 21".



Lot # 180
180 Lot of six British deeds on parchment paper with

sterling pins.
$100 - $200

Lot # 177

181 Upholstered clawfoot open arm chair.
$50 - $100

178 

182 Pair of carved balloon back side chairs.
$50 - $100

Miniature watercolour- A.W. Ferguson,"Mount
Baker from The Malahat".

183 Mid Victorian walnut settee.
$200 - $400

$25 - $50

184 Three framed watercolours- two signed Bunya.
$25 - $50

177 Early 20th century Masonic dress sword-James
K.Carvers-Cincinnati Regalia Co.

185 19th century three piece fire tool set.
$30 - $50

179 Hallmarked silver meat squier.

186 Pair of balloon back side chairs.
$30 - $50

$75 - $125

187 Watercolour signed G.G. Henschell 5"x6.5",
"Coastal Scene"

$20 - $30

$200 - $300

$100 - $300

Pencil sketch on card highlighted by colour-
possibly by Helen Sheriden, "Young Boy w.Lap
Desk".

189 

192 Edwardian inlaid circular, folding card table.
$200 - $400

Silver plated four branch candelabrum, height 14
1/2".

193 Victorian carved mahogany dining room table
with fitted glass top & 3 additional leaves.

$200 - $300

$25 - $50

194 Pair of balloon back side chairs.
$30 - $50

$50 - $100

195 Victorian rosewood side chair.
$50 - $75

190 Two sketches- "Coastal Scene-Working on a
Sailboat" and "Still Life Flowers".

196 Watercolour signed W.H.R. 4"x6" "Coastal
Scene".

$30 - $50

$25 - $50

197 19th century mahogany chest of drawers.
$100 - $150

188 

198 Two English brass candlesticks.
$10 - $20

191 Watercolour in the manner of Coburn, 5 3/8" x 7
1/4", "View near Honfleur Boats on Beach".

$20 - $40

201 Lot of stemware.
$10 - $20

199 

202 19th century china meat platter.
$30 - $50

Hammersley "Dresden Sprays" pattern plate with
box.

Lot # 200

203 Lot of stemware.
$10 - $20

200 

204 Lot of R.S. Polish china.
$50 - $100

Victorian mahogany sideboard with carved back
splash.

Lot # 205
205 Victorian mahogany key wind dining room table

with two leaves.
$500 - $750

$300 - $500

209 Late Georgian mahogany bedside table.
$150 - $300

Set of twelve upholstered carved oak dining
chairs.

207 

210 Mashad carpet.
$200 - $400

Pair of lustres.

211 19th century upholstered footstool.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

212 Dresden china painted shaped dish, diameter 5
1/2".

$40 - $60

$250 - $500

213 19th. century German china floral encrusted pot
pourrie with egg and shell ornaments.

$40 - $60

208 Copper pitcher.

214 19th. century Continental china floral encrusted
vase on stand.

$25 - $50

$15 - $25

215 19th. century Continental china figure of a
standing woman with scroll & book.

$25 - $50

206 

216 Late 19th century French porcelain dish and
cover, 7 1/2".

$150 - $300

Lot # 209


